CHAMPAIGN COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH

Brookens Administrative Center 1776 E. Washington Urbana, IL 61802

Phone: (217) 384-3772 Fax: (217) 384-3896

PAGE NO.

Champaign County Board of Health

Tuesday, September 29, 2009 6:00 p.m. Jennifer K. Putman Meeting Room Brookens Administrative Center, 1776 E. Washington Urbana, Illinois

AGENDA

ITEM

Α. **Call to Order**

B. **Roll Call**

C.	Approval of Agenda/Addendum	
D.	Approval of Minutes 1. July 28, 2009 2. August 18, 2009	1-6 7-15
E.	Public Participation on Agenda Items Only	
F.	Correspondence and Communications	
G.	Smile Healthy 1. Monthly Report for July 2009 2. Renewal of Participation Agreement for FY2010	16-24
H.	 Treasurer's Report 1. Approval of CUPHD Invoice for July 2009 2. CUPHD FY2010 Budget 3. Board of Health FY2010 Budget Documents (Provided for Information Only) 	25 26-33
I.	 Board of Health Administrative Support & Technical Assistan 1. Discussion of CUPHD/Board of Health Agreement 2. Proposed Changes to the Board of Health/Mental Health Board Memorandum of Understanding 3. Proposal for Legal Assistance 	ce 34-36

J. **Champaign County Health Ordinance Revision** 37-95 Champaign County Board of Health Agenda Tuesday, September 29, 2009 Page 2

K. Other Business

L. Public Participation on Non-Agenda Items Only

M. Adjournment

The mission of the Champaign County Public Health Department is to promote health, prevent disease and lessen the impact of illness through the effective use of community resources.